
Tell us what you think about the new health centre 

 

 

There is a new Centre. 

 

It is called the National Centre of 
Excellence in Intellectual Disability 
Health. 
 

We will say Centre for short.  

 

 

 

The Centre is not a building.  

 

 

It is a group of work places who teamed up.  

 

They work together.   

 

The Centre works all over Australia.  

 



 

 

The Centre will make sure people with 

intellectual disability get better health care. 

 

  

 

 

We have made a plan for the Centre work 

  

 

We want to know what others think is important 

for making health care better.  

 

We want to hear their ideas.  

 

  

  



How to tell us what you think. 

 

There are 3 ways you can tell us what you think. 

 

You choose 1. 

  

 

You can do a survey.  

 

It is online.  

 

You can do it at 
 
tinyurl.com/your-ideas  

  

 
You can talk to us on the phone. 

 

You can be part of a group talk. 

https://unsw.au1.qualtrics.com/jfe/form/SV_eldBhKoVst69VTU


 

Some one you know can help you to do the survey. 

 

It is up to you.  

 

 

Some one you know can support you to talk to us. 

 

It is up to you.  

 

 

You can bring some one to the group chat. 

 

It is up to you.  

 

 

You can call us on  

 

02 9065 8076. 

 

Ask for Liz or Kate. 

 

 

 

Or email us 

 

nceidh@unsw.edu.au 

 

mailto:nceidh@unsw.edu.au



